Sep 16 2024 (13:53) India Rail Info 1

Asansol - Jaynagar Special Fare Shravani Mela Special/05598 - Exp - ECR
JAJ/Jhajha to BJU/Barauni Junction
5h 35m - 161 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ASN  |Asansol Junction 13:00 0 |1 0 66 |106 [ER
2 CR Chittaranjan 13:23 13:25 2m |0 |1 25 |85 |178 |ER
3 |MDP |Madhupur Junction 14:05 14:07 2m (0 |1 82 |70 (248 |ER
4 |/SME |Jasidih Junction 14:32 14:42 10m [0 |1 111 |80 |260 |ER
5 |STL Simultala 15:01 15:03 2m |0 |1 136 |24 ER
6 |[JA) Jhajha 15:50 15:55 5m [0 |1 155 |104 |138 |ECR
7 |JMU |Jamui 16:10 16:12 2m |0 |1 181 |52 |87 |ECR
8 MNP  [Mananpur 16:28 16:30 2m |0 |1 195 |27 ECR
9 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 17:00 17:25 25m 1 208 (66 (153 [ECR
10 [AHA [Abhaipur 17:46 17:48 2m 1 231 (28 |52 |ER
11 |JMP  [Jamalpur Junction 18:35 18:45 10m |0 |1 253 |17 |39 |[ER
12 |MGR |Munger (Monghyr) 19:10 19:15 5m (0 |1 |260 |11 [59 |ER
13 |SBDP |Sabdalpur Junction 19:55 19:57 2m (0 |1 268 |25 ECR
14 |SK] Sahibpur Kamal Junction {20:10 20:12 2m (0 |1 273 |70 |32 |ECR
15 |BGS |Begusarai 20:35 20:37 2m |0 |1 300 |17 |42 |ECR
16 |BJU |Barauni junction 21:30 21:40 10m [0 |1 315 (33 |48 [ECR
17 |BCA Bachhwara Junction 22:10 22:12 2m [0 |1 332 |52 |50 |ECR
18 |DSS  |Dalsingh Sarai 22:25 22:27 2m |0 |1 343 |19 |52 |ECR
19 |SP/ Samastipur Junction 23:40 23:45 5m |0 |1 366 |25 |47 |[ECR
20 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 01:15 07:20 5m |0 (2 |403 |39 |49 |ECR
21 |SKI Sakri Junction 01:50 01:52 2m [0 |2 423 |27 |50 |ECR
22 |MBI  |Madhubani 02:30 02:32 2m [0 (2 |440 |17 |61 |ECR
23 |J)YG Jaynagar 04:20 0 (2 (471 |- 68 |ECR

Sep 16 2024 (13:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



